
Omgång 2

SAR.
Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 130 135 128 498 2 0 0 0

Timo Jousmaa 35 105 137 123 470 305 342 321 968 2

Ekåsen 3 Jeanette Pajunen 35 125 150 156 536 296 378 337 1011 6
Roland Himmelroos 35 101 158 111 475 0 2 2 2

Visko Teepak Lars Boström 35 144 188 169 606 2 2 2 2

Johan Nordlund 35 161 132 133 531 375 390 372 1137 8

Junnut Viola Westerholm 35 155 126 122 508 334 301 289 924 0

Anita Westerholm 35 109 105 97 416 0 0 0 0

Marin Anton Artzén 35 123 115 118 461 2 0 0 0

Frank Röholm 35 150 95 90 440 343 280 278 901 2

Ekåsen 4 Camilla Danielsson 35 146 130 169 550 324 287 376 987 6

Oili Kilpiö 35 108 87 137 437 0 2 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Jan Lindqvist 35 139 139 214 597 2 0 2 2

Niclas Fagerström 35 145 127 166 543 354 336 450 1140 6

Veritas Kim Lindh 35 154 166 192 617 326 337 373 1036 2

Tomas Grünn 35 102 101 111 419 0 2 0 0

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 105 129 85 424 0 0 0 0

Peter Ekholm 35 121 133 124 483 296 332 279 907 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 117 175 138 535 363 368 381 1112 8

Pontus Rehn 20 191 138 188 577 2 2 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Patrik Bäcklund 35 160 136 205 606 0 0 2 2

Heine Slöör 35 133 80 132 450 363 286 407 1056 4

Bab 20 Stig-Erik Lindholm 20 187 175 149 571 367 355 327 1049 4

Christer Lindholm 20 140 140 138 478 2 2 0 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P
Visko Teepack 8 7 0 1 2252 14
Bowlinghallen 2 8 7 0 1 2218 14
Ekåsen 3 8 6 0 2 2082 12
BAB-20 8 5 0 3 2104 10
Trävaruhuset 8 5 0 3 2090 10
Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 8 4 0 4 2149 8
Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 8 3 0 5 2042 6
Ekåsen 4 8 3 0 5 1964 6
Veritas 8 2 0 6 2004 4

Marin 8 2 0 6 1929 4

Elkompagniet Ab 8 2 0 6 1911 4
Junnut 8 2 0 6 1901 4

15 i topp
1 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 617

2 Lars Boström Visko 35 606

3 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets 2 35 606

4 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets 1 35 597

5 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 577

6 Stig-Erik Lindholm Bab 20 20 571

7 Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen IV 35 550

8 Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets 1 35 543

9 Jeanette Pajunen Ekåsen III 35 536

10 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 535

11 Johan Nordlund Visko 35 531

12 Viola Westerholm Junnut 35 508

13 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 498

14 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 483

15 Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 478


